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Interfold Toilet Tissue Antibacterial

Dispenser

Certifications and tecnology

HY_ETECH

The black Hy Tech dispenser for interfolded toilet paper is perfect for very small restrooms witnessing an average footfall. This
product allows optimising waste thanks to the fact that it dispenses one sheet at a time.

Technical data Transport
Material: Plastic EAN ITF: 8024929561574
Color: Black Pack: 1
Embossing: NA Volume (m3): 0,007
Plies: Length (cm): 17,3
Tear numbers: - Width (cm): 14,3
Tear height (cm): 0,00 Height (cm): 27,3
Tear length (cm): 0,00 Gross weight (Kg)*: 0,680
Roll length (m): 0,00 Net weight (Kg)*: 0,540
Roll diameter (cm): 0,00 Packaging / Case: Printed box
Core diameter (cm): 0,00
Length (cm): 13,50
Width (cm): 16,50 Pallet
Height (cm): 26,50 Case / Pallet: 240
ey e P Height pallet (cm): 228

Base parts / Pallet: 240

Food contact:

Pieces / Consumption units

Height parts/pallet:

EAN:

Pieces / Consumption units:
Length (cm):

Width (cm):

Height (cm):

Net weight (Kg)*:

Gross weight (Kg)*:
Packaging / Pack:

1
14,30
27,30
17,30
0,540
0,540

Neutral bag

Compatible dispensers:

Compatible codes:

* Tolerance +5%
** Dry food only
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